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 CREW NECK LADY SWEATSHIRT

SWULCR

Women's sweatshirt with wide round collar and slightly fitted , in French Terry fabric.

Details:

Double needle collar, cuffs and waistband for extra durability
Collar, cuffs and bottom hem in 2x1 rib with elastane.
French Terry fabric.
260 g/m² approx.
65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

65% Polyester / 35% Cotton. Weight: 260 g/m² approx. (Pg. 81 catalog)

Box 25      Pack 5

 

SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL

Width 48 cm
18.9"

49 cm
19.3"

51 cm
20.1"

53 cm
20.9"

55 cm
21.7"

Length 68 cm
26.8"

70 cm
27.6"

72 cm
28.3"

74 cm
29.1"

76 cm
29.9"

 
 COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

NY
Navy

GM
Grey Melange

PK
Pink
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