

## **SWULCR**



# **CREW NECK LADY SWEATSHIRT**

### **SWULCR**

Women's sweatshirt with wide round collar and slightly fitted, in French Terry fabric.

Details:

- Double needle collar, cuffs and waistband for extra durability
- Collar, cuffs and bottom hem in 2x1 rib with elastane.
- French Terry fabric.
- 260 g/m² approx.
- 65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

65% Polyester / 35% Cotton. Weight: 260 g/m² approx. (Pg. 81 catalog)







### SIZE

EU	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Width	48 cm	49 cm	51 cm	53 cm	55 cm
	18.9"	19.3"	20.1"	20.9"	21.7"
Length	68 cm	70 cm	72 cm	74 cm	76 cm
	26.8"	27.6"	28.3"	29.1"	29.9"

#### **COLOURS**















